
Illinois West Suburban Affiliates 

  

Mary Billish, Staging Works Wonders Inc, 
11731 S glen Rd, Palos Park, Il 60464, 708-932-7834 mbillish@stagingworkswonders.com 

  

Amy Brandt, DuPage Mrotgage-A Division of DuPage Credit Union 

 1515 Bond Street, Naperville, IL 60563,  abrandt@dupagecu.com 

  

Margaret Christian, Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 

 2040 W 95th Street, Chicago, IL 60643, 

773-239-1310, Margaret.m.christian@wellfargo..com 

  

William Chu, Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 

1600 W 16th St, Oak Brook, IL 60523, 

M# 708-203-2258, O# 630-954-8080, William.chu@wellsfargo.com 

   

Kim Cosentino, The De-Clutter Box Organizing & Moving Services 

  630-542-8782, declutter2@comcast.net 

  

Maria Cronin, Chapter Secretary,  Top Performers Inc. Healthcare for 
Everyone 

773-617-7010, maria@mariacronin.com  

  

Rita Fries McNatt, Capture Media, The Real Estate Book 

 630-464-2245,   therebsales@gmail.com 

  

Susan Gailani,  Gailani & Associates Interior Design 

 2234 Kleim Rd, Naperville, IL 60565, 

630-420-0800,  gailaniarts@yahoo.com 

  

mailto:mbillish@stagingworkswonders.com
mailto:abrandt@dupagecu.com
mailto:Margaret.m.christian@wellfargo..com
mailto:William.chu@wellsfargo.com
mailto:declutter2@comcast.net
mailto:maria@mariacronin.com
mailto:therebsales@gmail.com
mailto:gailaniarts@yahoo.com


Corey Heidcamp, Junk Remedy 

 #2 Buckingham Ct., Lake Zurich, IL 60047, 224-578-0357,  corey@junkremedy.com 

  

Theresa Herstowski, Mary Kay Cosmetics 

 3253 Brewer Rd, Darien, IL 60561, tandrich@sbcglobal.net 

   

Evan Kouimelis, Couldnition Business Tools Simplified 

3140 Finley Rd Suit F, Downers Grove, IL 60515  630-297-4112, ekouimelis@cloudnition.com 

   

Liane Luckett, Home Warranty of America 

 PO Box 850, Lincolnshire, IL 60069, 708-205-5193,      lluckett@hwahomewarrenty.com 

  

Linda Minogue, Room Refreshments Staging Services LLC 

 2432 Putnam Dr, Naperville, 60565, 

630-988-0479, linda@roomrefreshments.com 

  

Paula Regan, Brook Furniture Rentals 

  

Anna Zimmerman, Community Bank Wheaton Glen Ellyn 

 357 Roosevelt Rd. Glen Ellyn 

60137, 630-212-5426, azimmerman@cbwge.com 

  

Dolores Zimmerman,  Chapter Treasurer, 1st Advantage Mortgage 

 701 E 22nd Street Suite 125, 

Lombard, IL 60148, 630-376-0468 dolores.zimmerman@1amllc.com 
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